
 Results -- Friday Appreciation 8/28/20
Rank Final Score Earnings Name Stock Earnings
1D

1 15.612 $0.00 MCCOURT, JACKIE SQUIRREL $131.00
2 15.9 $0.00 ARGYLE, JORDAN BILLY THEE KID $87.00
3 15.997 $0.00 ARGYLE, JORDAN TINYTUDE $0.00
4 16.082 $0.00 STRICKLAND, AMY THIRDSTARTOTHERIGHT $0.00

2D
1 16.16 $0.00 CROCKETT, LEAH KG JUSTEXPECTINCHEX $118.00
2 16.197 $0.00 TERRY, SHELLY HA STARLIGHT SANA $79.00
3 16.28 $0.00 MOOSMAN, KIM LIL DARLING EAGLE $0.00
4 16.336 $0.00 TERRY, SIERRA DOCS TENDING BAR $0.00
5 16.341 $0.00 SAGERS, SHAWNEE MISS N FRECKLED OKIE $0.00
6 16.412 $0.00 KELLER, AUTUMN TFOUR SPEEDY N FAME $0.00
7 16.433 $0.00 STEWART, EMMA RIGS RISING STAR $0.00

3D
1 16.815 $0.00 HEUGLY, TIFFANY PERKS LITTLE LENA $100.00
2 17.068 $0.00 VICKERS, FAITH CLASSY FLAME AND FIRE $67.00

4D
1 17.581 $0.00 PINTINE, KYLEE MIDNIGHT ROSALIE $87.00
2 17.657 $0.00 GALLEGOS, SALENA CC COOSA DANCIN N GOLD $58.00
3 17.674 $0.00 REEL, SHERI MEMORIES ON THE ROCKS $0.00
4 17.689 $0.00 FOWLER, RONDA PITCHS ROSE $0.00
5 17.942 $0.00 SAGERS, SHAWNEE ICE $0.00
6 18.13 $0.00 ENCE, DESIRAE IV MAKINITEZY $0.00
7 20.099 $0.00 TRAPP, HEATHER ZIMS CHEX OLENA $0.00

Final Time = 0
Disqualified

0 16.264 $0.00 WYATT, CONNIE I B GOLDEN GLOW $0.00
0 99.999 $0.00 RILEY, NATALIE FRENCHMANS TURNON $0.00
0 99.999 $0.00 LARSEN, KATIE SAN PEPPYS ROAN $0.00
0 99.999 $0.00 LARSEN, KATIE BUENOS SMARTPLAYMATE $0.00
0 99.999 $0.00 LARSEN, KATIE SKUNKS NO WIMP $0.00
0 99.999 $0.00 SAGERS, SHAWNEE FANCY $0.00
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 Results -- Friday Open 8/28/20
Rank Final Score Earnings Name Stock Earnings
1D

1 15.612 $0.00 MCCOURT, JACKIE SQUIRREL $616.00
2 15.629 $0.00 VARIAN, KATY CALICO CZECH $504.00
3 15.715 $0.00 ALVAREZ, BAILEY SHOOTNTHEBULL $373.00
4 15.723 $0.00 DUNNING, LUKE POPPYS POWER PLAY $242.00
5 15.729 $0.00 HILDRETH, TAYLOR TOO CHAINS $130.00
6 15.737 $0.00 MCALLISTER, MACEE TW LANE TA FAME $0.00
7 15.741 $0.00 NORTON, KYLA DIGGIN FOR DEPOSITS $0.00
8 15.747 $0.00 MATHIS, CASEY SH STYLISH AND SLY $0.00
9 15.821 $0.00 WALCHLI, SHEY VIKINGSON LA JOLLA $0.00

10 15.845 $0.00 CERVI, SHERRY FRENCHMANS KAWEAH $0.00
11 15.9 $0.00 ARGYLE, JORDAN BILLY THEE KID $0.00
12 15.936 $0.00 HADERLIE, JONI SAMS HOWDY COWBOY $0.00
13 15.938 $0.00 MORGAN, CATHY JETS BLAZIN FAME $0.00
14 15.956 $0.00 WEBB, KALENA SECRET TA GOODBYE $0.00
15 15.997 $0.00 ARGYLE, JORDAN TINYTUDE $0.00
16 16.009 $0.00 SULKEY, LANA RAE I SEE SOMETHIN FAMOUS $0.00
17 16.043 $0.00 SING, ALANNA SENTINEL RAIN $0.00
18 16.055 $0.00 MEANS, SHANNA KN DARK N FABULOUS $0.00
19 16.061 $0.00 KRAMER, TAYLOR MR SOUL $0.00
20 16.071 $0.00 SANCHEZ, KARLA SMOKIN MASTER REMEDY $0.00
21 16.082 $0.00 STRICKLAND, AMY THIRDSTARTOTHERIGHT $0.00
22 16.09 $0.00 ADAMS, DARLA FLAMING FOOSE $0.00
23 16.102 $0.00 EKSTROM, STACI SUE JIGGY $0.00

2D
1 16.16 $0.00 CROCKETT, LEAH KG JUSTEXPECTINCHEX $524.00
2 16.197 $0.00 TERRY, SHELLY HA STARLIGHT SANA $429.00
3 16.202 $0.00 JENSEN, ANNIE FAMOUS SILK BOXERS $318.00
4 16.215 $0.00 CRITTON, DEANNA DIXIE $206.00
5 16.216 $0.00 BROWN, MCKAYLA TRAVELIN CHIC OLENA $111.00
6 16.222 $0.00 KASTEN, CHARLOTTE DD SMOKENTAFAME $0.00
7 16.246 $0.00 MILLER, VALEE SO STREAKIN FABULOUS $0.00
8 16.247 $0.00 DISTON, LINDSAY BRING ME LOVE $0.00
9 16.259 $0.00 HANSEN, SHEENA SLICK DESIGNER $0.00

10 16.271 $0.00 MOON, ADLER MOONSHINE MCCOY $0.00
11 16.28 $0.00 MOOSMAN, KIM LIL DARLING EAGLE $0.00
12 16.304 $0.00 ROOKS, GRACE QUICKS LAST ONE $0.00
13 16.319 $0.00 ATKINSON, ELAINE SD GET TO SMOKE $0.00
14 16.322 $0.00 YAMA, IZZY GL MOB BOSS $0.00
15 16.329 $0.00 FAUSETT, JAYCEE TJ RODEO MOON $0.00
16 16.329 $0.00 CERVI, SHERRY MP A BED OF ROSES $0.00
17 16.33 $0.00 BOWERMAN, BEKKIE PC SUNJUDGABLE $0.00
18 16.336 $0.00 TERRY, SIERRA DOCS TENDING BAR $0.00
19 16.341 $0.00 SAGERS, SHAWNEE MISS N FRECKLED OKIE $0.00
20 16.343 $0.00 CERVI, SHERRY FOLS DRIFTIN JOHN $0.00



21 16.355 $0.00 MATHIS, CASEY DANCINON BOURBON ST $0.00
22 16.372 $0.00 RACKLEY, ELISE WS DAKOTA FROST $0.00
23 16.406 $0.00 SHOMAKER, AMY DMR GUYS FAMOUSBULLY $0.00
24 16.412 $0.00 KELLER, AUTUMN TFOUR SPEEDY N FAME $0.00
25 16.414 $0.00 MILLER, VALEE ASGOODASROWDYGETS $0.00
26 16.42 $0.00 MEANS, SHANNA STREAKIN BULLIONAIRE $0.00
27 16.433 $0.00 STEWART, EMMA RIGS RISING STAR $0.00
28 16.45 $0.00 JUDD, MISTY TS BRYNNS HOT ROD $0.00
29 16.459 $0.00 GEE, JAMIE JAYDA $0.00
30 16.495 $0.00 MATHIS, JENE VS IKES LEVI LAD $0.00
31 16.505 $0.00 LARSEN, KELSEY JKS DANCING LENA $0.00
32 16.508 $0.00 LINSACUM, TRISTA SHEZ FIT TO FLY $0.00
33 16.524 $0.00 TOPHAM, MCKENSY DADDY BE PROUD $0.00
34 16.54 $0.00 YAMA, LACEY DT TURN N FOR FAME $0.00
35 16.566 $0.00 ROBERTS, KELLE FAST N FIRST I AM $0.00
36 16.567 $0.00 BLACK, JETTE VF WINGS OF FIRE $0.00
37 16.591 $0.00 DUNNING, LUKE HGF THIS GUYS ROYAL $0.00
38 16.61 $0.00 BROWN, MCKAYLA DASH SPOON MAN $0.00

3D
1 16.625 $0.00 BECKSTEAD, CHELSI FULL MOON FLASH $393.50
2 16.625 $0.00 DUNNING, LUKE THREE TIMES DANCER $393.50
3 16.65 $0.00 BENE, SUZANN FRENCHMENS KLASY PIE $262.00
4 16.654 $0.00 SOUTHERLAND, LACI TKW STYLIN PISTOL $170.00
5 16.665 $0.00 STREET, TERI DANCIN WITH LOTTA FIRE $91.00
6 16.754 $0.00 SATHER, KENZIE CADILLAC ZAC $0.00
7 16.761 $0.00 WEBB, KALENA NOW WE TALKIN $0.00
8 16.775 $0.00 GUTHRIE, HALLEY SCARY DREAMS $0.00
9 16.815 $0.00 HEUGLY, TIFFANY PERKS LITTLE LENA $0.00

10 16.867 $0.00 VAN GERPEN, HILARY SEVS JUDGEMENT DAY $0.00
11 16.879 $0.00 DUNCAN, MCKINLEE KRAMER $0.00
12 16.884 $0.00 ARCHIBEQUE, CHEYENNE KK RUGER DOC $0.00
13 16.909 $0.00 JACKSON, TRACY QUICKS VOLCANO $0.00
14 16.911 $0.00 CHRISTENSEN, NEICA STAND FOR THE JUDGE $0.00
15 16.912 $0.00 WEBB, KALENA FIREWATER MOON $0.00
16 16.919 $0.00 HAMILTON, TONI STITCH $0.00
17 16.933 $0.00 LUCAS, SHYANN Z2 IS FAMOUS $0.00
18 16.987 $0.00 HAMILTON, TONI NOVA $0.00
19 17.012 $0.00 CORNIA, JESSICA IMA TURBO SCOOTER $0.00
20 17.031 $0.00 BLACK, GEORGIA HR ROCK ON FAME $0.00
21 17.068 $0.00 VICKERS, FAITH CLASSY FLAME AND FIRE $0.00
22 17.083 $0.00 MCCOURT, AFTON MISS KITTY IN COMMAND $0.00
23 17.103 $0.00 PETERSON, BRANDY TNT WAPPO $0.00

4D
1 17.139 $0.00 MAAG, JEANETTE POUR ME SOME MOONSHINE $387.00
2 17.149 $0.00 CARTER, MAGGIE CARL $317.00
3 17.212 $0.00 URISTA, JANELLE WM RAGDOLL $235.00
4 17.235 $0.00 BLACK, TAMMY CHARLIE $152.00



5 17.25 $0.00 PHELPS, MARVELLA RED BIDDY $82.00
6 17.268 $0.00 YAMA, IZZY CP FRANCIS $0.00
7 17.281 $0.00 BLACK, KOLE LITTLE RED STINSON $0.00
8 17.284 $0.00 YAMA, LACEY GL DR EIVL $0.00
9 17.293 $0.00 CARTER, MAGGIE SWIFTY $0.00

10 17.303 $0.00 LINSACUM, TRISTA SPARKLES N WHISKEY $0.00
11 17.346 $0.00 SHOMAKER, AMY THIS CHICS A STREAK $0.00
12 17.362 $0.00 DALTON, COLT GUNNER $0.00
13 17.385 $0.00 BUTLER, TERRI HYPER FLY $0.00
14 17.469 $0.00 CONRADO, KELLY JT SHES GOT FAME $0.00
15 17.486 $0.00 BAXTER, EMILY CHICAS KITTY CAT $0.00
16 17.551 $0.00 HAWS, CINDY JO HEZA ROONEY BOY $0.00
17 17.581 $0.00 PINTINE, KYLEE MIDNIGHT ROSALIE $0.00
18 17.593 $0.00 HOSELTON, DAWN ALIS DOUBLE FROST $0.00

5D
1 17.616 $0.00 BROWN, JANET WILS CRUZIN FOR CASH $319.00
2 17.633 $0.00 JONES, CHEYENNE TAGS TRIPLE REMEDY $261.00
3 17.634 $0.00 JUDD, MISTY KC RED ENVESTMENT $193.00
4 17.657 $0.00 GALLEGOS, SALENA CC COOSA DANCIN N GOLD $125.00
5 17.674 $0.00 REEL, SHERI MEMORIES ON THE ROCKS $67.00
6 17.686 $0.00 BAXTER, EMILY FRENCHMANS PRINCE $0.00
7 17.689 $0.00 FOWLER, RONDA PITCHS ROSE $0.00
8 17.73 $0.00 DAVIS, CARISSA HUCKLEBERRY BULLET $0.00
9 17.847 $0.00 NIELSEN, AUSTYN QUINCY HARRIS SMOKES $0.00

10 17.942 $0.00 SAGERS, SHAWNEE ICE $0.00
11 18.09 $0.00 TIBBITTS, LINDA DOC HIGH FAME $0.00
12 18.13 $0.00 ENCE, DESIRAE IV MAKINITEZY $0.00
13 18.197 $0.00 MATHIS, JENE HIGH N FAMOUS $0.00
14 18.244 $0.00 HANSEN, SHEENA PEPONITA OF FAME $0.00
15 18.746 $0.00 HOLT, DEEDEE PERKS SPECIAL PLAYER $0.00
16 20.099 $0.00 TRAPP, HEATHER ZIMS CHEX OLENA $0.00
17 21.554 $0.00 CRANE, LAINEE RUSTY $0.00
18 25.273 $0.00 GIBSON, LIBBY JS CHICKA BOOM $0.00

Final Time = 0
Disqualified

0 15.765 $0.00 SCHAEFER, SHARON JUG A BUG $0.00
0 15.944 $0.00 GUTHRIE, HALLEY SMOKE N BIANKUS $0.00
0 16.233 $0.00 KASTEN, CHARLOTTE EYESA GET GONE GIRL $0.00
0 16.262 $0.00 KASTEN, CHARLOTTE DD FAMOUS FRENCH PIP $0.00
0 16.264 $0.00 WYATT, CONNIE I B GOLDEN GLOW $0.00
0 16.346 $0.00 GUTHRIE, HALLEY FAMOUSJUSSTANDINTHER $0.00
0 16.533 $0.00 FLEMING, KORTNEE TECHNICOLE $0.00
0 18.223 $0.00 BUNDY, MARY WINNIE FAY FAMOUS $0.00
0 19.09 $0.00 SEAVER, KAYLA HORSE $0.00
0 99.999 $0.00 BUGNI, MARK MTS JESS FIRST PRIZE $0.00
0 99.999 $0.00 JACKSON, TRACY RAGE N TO GOCEO $0.00
0 99.999 $0.00 PHELPS, JILL SPARK OF A STORM $0.00



0 99.999 $0.00 HAGMAN, LISA TWOEYEDJACKSBUDDY $0.00
0 99.999 $0.00 RILEY, NATALIE FRENCHMANS TURNON $0.00
0 99.999 $0.00 STEPHENSON, STACIE WALKIN BYE $0.00
0 99.999 $0.00 MAYNARD, LESLIE MOTIONS COUNT $0.00
0 99.999 $0.00 STEPHENSON, STACIE FIRST BLACK KNIGHT $0.00
0 99.999 $0.00 STEPHENSON, STACIE NIGHTLY FIRE $0.00
0 99.999 $0.00 BLADOW, PAYTON FAMOUS LIL MAVERICK $0.00
0 99.999 $0.00 LARSEN, KATIE SAN PEPPYS ROAN $0.00
0 99.999 $0.00 LARSEN, KATIE BUENOS SMARTPLAYMATE $0.00
0 99.999 $0.00 LARSEN, KATIE SKUNKS NO WIMP $0.00
0 99.999 $0.00 TOPHAM, MCKENSY FREE TO BE SAMPSON $0.00
0 99.999 $0.00 WALCHLI, SHEY DATS A GUY STREAKIN $0.00
0 99.999 $0.00 KRING, JOLYNN JM KANSAS FRENCHGILL $0.00
0 99.999 $0.00 SAGERS, SHAWNEE FANCY $0.00



 Results -- Friday Senior 8/28/20
Rank Final Score Earnings Name Stock Earnings
1D

1 15.612 $0.00 MCCOURT, JACKIE SQUIRREL $158.00
2 16.009 $0.00 SULKEY, LANA RAE I SEE SOMETHIN FAMOUS $0.00
3 16.102 $0.00 EKSTROM, STACI SUE JIGGY $0.00
4 16.197 $0.00 TERRY, SHELLY HA STARLIGHT SANA $0.00
5 16.202 $0.00 JENSEN, ANNIE FAMOUS SILK BOXERS $0.00
6 16.28 $0.00 MOOSMAN, KIM LIL DARLING EAGLE $0.00

2D
1 17.068 $0.00 VICKERS, FAITH CLASSY FLAME AND FIRE $121.00
2 17.25 $0.00 PHELPS, MARVELLA RED BIDDY $0.00
3 17.469 $0.00 CONRADO, KELLY JT SHES GOT FAME $0.00

3D
1 17.616 $0.00 BROWN, JANET WILS CRUZIN FOR CASH $88.00
2 17.674 $0.00 REEL, SHERI MEMORIES ON THE ROCKS $0.00
3 17.689 $0.00 FOWLER, RONDA PITCHS ROSE $0.00

Final Time = 0
Disqualified

0 16.264 $0.00 WYATT, CONNIE I B GOLDEN GLOW $0.00
0 99.999 $0.00 BUGNI, MARK MTS JESS FIRST PRIZE $0.00
0 99.999 $0.00 PHELPS, JILL SPARK OF A STORM $0.00



 Results -- Friday Youth 8/28/20 
Rank Final Score Earnings Name Stock Earnings
1D

1 15.737 $0.00 MCALLISTER, MACEE TW LANE TA FAME $144.00
2 15.741 $0.00 NORTON, KYLA DIGGIN FOR DEPOSITS $96.00
3 15.747 $0.00 MATHIS, CASEY SH STYLISH AND SLY $0.00
4 16.271 $0.00 MOON, ADLER MOONSHINE MCCOY $0.00
5 16.304 $0.00 ROOKS, GRACE QUICKS LAST ONE $0.00
6 16.322 $0.00 YAMA, IZZY GL MOB BOSS $0.00
7 16.336 $0.00 TERRY, SIERRA DOCS TENDING BAR $0.00
8 16.355 $0.00 MATHIS, CASEY DANCINON BOURBON ST $0.00

2D
1 16.879 $0.00 DUNCAN, MCKINLEE KRAMER $111.00
2 17.076 $0.00 CHAMBERLAIN, MADDY COUNTRY GRAMMAR $74.00
3 17.268 $0.00 YAMA, IZZY CP FRANCIS $0.00
4 17.347 $0.00 HADERLIE, SOPHIE SUPER SMUDGE $0.00
5 17.581 $0.00 PINTINE, KYLEE MIDNIGHT ROSALIE $0.00

3D
1 17.847 $0.00 NIELSEN, AUSTYN QUINCY HARRIS SMOKES $81.00
2 18.154 $0.00 CROMPTON, KARLI HODDIE $54.00
3 18.282 $0.00 HAGMAN, VANESSA JF TONTO KID $0.00
4 19.825 $0.00 TIMMERMAN, HOLLI VITTORIOSO $0.00
5 21.554 $0.00 CRANE, LAINEE RUSTY $0.00
6 24.523 $0.00 STRICKLAND, REATA THIRDSTARTOTHERIGHT $0.00

Final Time = 0
Disqualified

0 19.09 $0.00 SEAVER, KAYLA HORSE $0.00


	FRIDAY APPRECIATION_0
	Worksheets
	Sheet1


	FRIDAY OPEN (1)_0
	Worksheets
	Sheet1
	Sheet1
	Sheet1
	Sheet1

	Worksheets
	Worksheets
	Worksheets

	FRIDAY SENIOR_0
	Worksheets
	Sheet1


	FRIDAY YOUTH_0
	Worksheets
	Sheet1



